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1,000.00, Leuciscus
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15.

Korean OHS Act See Section 2
Toxic Substances Act Not Toxic
Class 4 Flammable Liquid, 2nd Petroleum Division, hazard class Il
Waste Control Act Hazardous Waste
16.
IMO AFS 2001

Foul Release Coating Type - Biocide-free.

H225
H226
H312
H315
H319
H332
H336
H372

SDS

P/ . Akzo Nobel

AkzoNobel




